PRACTICE FEE STRUCTURE As of 1 July 2024 Practice Fees

	Fee	Rebate	Out of Pocket
Brief Consult	\$60.00	\$19.60	\$40.40
Standard Consult	\$90.00	\$42.85	\$47.15
Long Consult	\$135.00	\$82.90	\$52.10
Prolonged Consult	\$170.00	\$122.15	\$47.85
Scripts by phone	\$60.00	\$19.60	\$40.40

Concession Card Holders Discounted Fees

	Fee	Rebate	Out of Pocket
Brief Consult	\$50.00	\$19.60	\$30.40
Standard Consult	\$70.00	\$42.85	\$27.15
Long Consult	\$115.00	\$82.90	\$32.10
Extended Consult	\$150.00	\$122.15	\$27.90
Scripts by phone	\$50.00	\$19.60	\$30.40

Bulk Billing applies to children under 16 years (1st visit is privately billed) + DVA patients